Shakshi Pal
Operations
01-Gurgaon
ICICI 

31
04-09-2023
101999821453

U1043
Pay Slip for May 2024

Name

PAN DHDPP6817D
Bank A/c No Grade114401522183 G10
Designation Research Associate

Haryana 122015

Total 46,953.00 92,755.00 1,831.00 3,662.00
Net Pay : Rs. 45,122.00 Rupees Forty Five Thousand One Hundred Twenty Two Only.

Earnings Current Month Current MonthYear To Date
Earnings

Year To Date
DeductionsDeductions

Basic 22,932.00 1,800.0045,864.00 3,600.00Provident Fund
11,466.00 31.0022,932.00 62.00Labour Welfare Fund

Conveyance 1,600.00 3,200.00
Medical 1,250.00 2,500.00